

Court No. - 17

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 8484 of 1982

Petitioner :- Ram Swaroop & Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Of Consolidation & Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.N. Sharma, Kamleshwar Singh, Satyendra Prakash

Counsel for Respondent :- S.C., H.O.K. Srivastava, S.C. Verma

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

Issue notice on the delay condonation application as well as substitution application filed for substitution in respect to petitioners No. 1 to 5 and respondent No.3 respectively returnable within three weeks.

Steps be taken within a week.

List after expiry of the aforesaid period.

Order Date :- 31.7.2018

Akbar