

**Court No. - 19**

**Case :-** WRIT - B No. - 8484 of 1982

**Petitioner :-** Ram Swaroop And Others

**Respondent :-** Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Others

**Counsel for Petitioner :-** R.N. Sharma, Abhijeet  
Mukherji, Kamleshwar Singh, Satyendra Prakash, Sushmita  
Mukherjee

**Counsel for Respondent :-** S.C., H.O.K. Srivastava, S.C. Verma

**Hon'ble Syed Qamar Hasan Rizvi, J.**

As prayed, list this case in the first week of July.

**Order Date :-** 17.5.2023

Anurag/-