



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 8484 of 1982

Ram Swaroop And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Of Consolidation And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Abhijeet Mukherji, Kamleshwar Singh,
R.N. Sharma, Satyendra Prakash,
Sushmita Mukherjee

Counsel for Respondent(s) : H.O.K. Srivastava, S.C., S.C. Verma

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **21.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 17, 2026

vkg